School

Administration

School number

Chattooga High School

Roger Wilkinson

Principal

706-857-2402

Mark Turner

Assistant Principal/Athletic Director

Renee Beasley

Assistant Principal

Angela Culbert

CTAE Director/Assistant Principal

Barry Peppers Director of Academy/Learning Center
Leroy Massey Elementary  |Phil Wood Principal 706-857-6660
Brandi Hammonds [Assistant Principal
Brent Mobbs Assistant Principal
Lyerly Elementary Mike Shank Principal 706-895-3323
Menlo Elementary Paula Buice Principal 706-862-2323
Summerville Middle School |Rachel Groce Principal 706-857-2444

Kip Klein

Assistant Principal




Email

rwilkinson@chattooga.k12.ga.us

mturner@chattooga.k12.ga.us

rbeasley@chattooga.k12.ga.us

aculbert@chattooga.k12.ga.us

bpeppers@chattooga.k12.ga.us

pwood@chattooga.k12.ga.us

bhammonds@chattooga.k12.ga.us

bmobbs@chattooga.k12.ga.us

mshank@chattooga.k12.ga.us

pbuice@chattooga.k12.ga.us

rgroce@chattooga.k12.ga.us

kklein@chattooga.k12.ga.us
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